





#8-32 Nylock Nut

76-1027-001










t
=)
z
=)
(@]
2
>
z
o~
i
e8]
s













- .
" e

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001










#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001










Standoff 1.50"
275-1017-001

VRC Under Tiie Plate
276-4847-011

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/4" Locking
276-5006-001




























1.50" Standoff
275-1017-001

VRC Under Tile Plate
276-4847-0M

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/4" Locking
276-5006-001
















Standoff 0.50"
275-1014-001

VRC Under Tile Plate
276-4847-011

Star (rive Screw 8-32 x 1/4" Locking
276-5006-001
















o

|
E

3
z

[z
¢
3
:
r
3
t

&
T
3
3
(=
o
¢
v
:
t

T
r
&
-
:
r
g
¢

%
mﬁ_nﬁ.r\nwww\'%ﬁ.n.n L LAl
[




White Electrical Tape

276-4847-201

%
mmnﬁ.hnwwn\-%’ﬁ.n.n L i
[




Portable Field Nut Block
276-8354-404

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Loading Zone Barrier - Blue
276-8354-402 VRC Angle Bracket

276-5369-006













#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001










#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

Portasle Field Nut Block
276-8354-404










Portable Field Nut Block
276-8354-404

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut

276-1027-001

Portable Field Nut Block
276-8354-404










#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

VRC Large Pipe Extender
276-8354-104







Barrier Pipe Long
276-8354-101







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 2.500"
276-8016-001







Climb Pole Base
276-8354-105

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

VRC Large Pipe Cap

276-8354-103







Barrier Pipe Short
276-8354-102







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







Climbing Pole - Red
276-8354-151

Climbing Pole Cap
276-8354-156













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.25"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







VRC Large Pipe Nut Block
276-8354-154

VRC Large Pipe T
276-8354-153

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 2.500"
276-8016-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Climb Pole Support - Red
276-8354-155







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







AN
N\

\







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 3/8"
276-4991-001







Climbing Pole Base
276-8354-105




#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Barrier Pipe Long
276-8354-101







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

VRC Large Pipe End Cap

276-8354-103







Barrier Pipe Short
276-8354-102







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"

276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2'

276-4992-001







Climbing Pole - Blue
276-8354-152

Pole Cap
276-8354-156













Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







VRC Large Pipe Nut Block
276-8354-154

VRC Large pipe T
276-8354-153

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 2.500"
276-8016-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Climbing Pole Support - Blue
276-8354-157







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001








































#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

Clipped Washer

276-8032-001 ’

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 2.500"
276-8016-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 5/8"
276-4993-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 5/8" Locking

276-4993-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

Clipped Washer
276-8032-001

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 2.500"
276-8016-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 5/8"
276-4993-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 5/8"
276-4993-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001










Goal Wall Mount
276-8354-201

Goal Pole 3 - Blue
276-8354-208

Goal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214










Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

@

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Goal Pipe Insert

276-8354-214

Goal Corner Bracket
276-8354-202










Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Goal Pipe 2 - Blue
276-8354-207

Goal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214










#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"

276-4997-001







Goal Pipe 1- Blue
276-8354-206

Goal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214










Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Goal Net - Blue
276-8354-212







Goal Wall mount
276-8354-201

Goal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214

Goal Post 3 - Blue

276-8354-208










Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







Goal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214

Goal Corner Bracket

276-8354-202










Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"
276-4997-001

#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001







GCoal Pipe Insert
276-8354-214

Goal Pipe 2 - Blue
276-8354-207










#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1.250"

276-4997-001






















[}
=2
m o
o
n
55
o3
=
o R
O N







213

Align the Indicated Holes With
the Cross Beams of the Goal




#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

0.50" Clamping Pipe Base Collar

276-6089-013

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 5/8'
276-4993-001




&

Do Not Fully Tighten







1]
=
[e]
m
C
0]
g
-
)
2
>
3
[V




Q
=2
n o
o o
n N
o
2o
48]

(S
O«







220

Align the Indicated Holes With the Cross

Beams of the Goal






4]
&
o}
m
C
Q
3
L
2
=
>
>
L










®
0
M
x
o
n
o)
2
i
3
by
o
2
£
a
@
2
&

276-4993-001







o
Q
=
x
o
)
[e0]
2
4
g
3
n
o
=
<
(@)
=
@
o
0

276-4992-001



















#8-32 Nylock Nut
276-1027-001

5" Pipe Clip Half
276-5677-017

Star Drive Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
276-4992-001




Do Not Fully Tighten Bolts










237

Goal Pipe 5

2276-8354-215

\\
5 -
- gy
ey
-
//N\
>
R
|
|
[
o
|
|
[
[
|
|
|
|
-l
-
LT
—~<1 | |
— 7 _-ll'l’ll
-l
T T
T Tl
! |
———— L L]
|
[
|
T ]
[ &) /a1 ‘AN mv wy \WAWAWAW, IAWAWAWAY: GWAWAWA WY
’ 1
;
|
|
) 0 O O I
..|||I.|r_
T T
L1 ||
-
|1
\‘\
T




238

Fully Tighten Bolts

\\
5 -
- gy
ey
-
//N\
>
R
|
|
[
o
|
|
[
[
|
|
|
|
-l
-
LT
—~<1 | |
— 7 _-ll'l’ll
-l
T T
T Tl
! |
———— L L]
|
[
|
T ]
[ &) /a1 ‘AN mv wy \WAWAWAW, IAWAWAWAY: GWAWAWA WY
’ 1
;
|
|
) 0 O O I
..|||I.|r_
T T
L1 ||
-
|1
\‘\
T




\\
7
Z)
N\

AN
XX SN
L TR/

NN,
“!@.@»ﬂfffﬁ/




A S S S S AT
L NSNS O




A S S S S AT
L NSNS O

M
N
Q
o b
M
2
©
o 2
[@reN]




0]
=2
o}
M
c
[
32
e
2
=
)
=
L




50 \’
AL

%4.0“ ‘\‘x &

A
NS










